
                             Contest: ESL End of Season-Sunday
                                     Date: 10/06/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:00   78   1000.00   4994.086 100.00  3100  2992
 2  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:00   78   1000.00   4993.166  99.98  2999  2977
 3  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   74    994.25   4963.604  99.39  2882  2924
 4  Beach, David        EX    10:01    0   1000.00   4953.769  99.19  2777  2873
 5  Walter, David       EX     9:59    0   1000.00   4952.085  99.16  2677  2832
 6  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59    0   1000.00   4937.666  98.87  2571  2852
 7  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   51    969.15   4922.967  98.58  2464  2904
 8  Beck, Duane         EX    10:03   88   1000.00   4858.026  97.28  2335  2843
 9  Bell, Paul          EX     9:36   21   1000.00   4628.369  92.68  2132  2277
10  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:00    0   1000.00   4581.096  91.73  2018  2648
11  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:03    0    995.00   4546.762  91.04  1912  2545
12  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     8:22    0    851.66   4546.197  91.03  1821  2550
13  Zyga, Leszek        EX     8:03    0    819.42   4538.683  90.88  1727  2541
14  Lucke, Steve        EX     7:17    0    666.80   4537.967  90.87  1636  2308
15  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:00   90   1000.00   4507.700  90.26  1534  2643
16  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     8:42    0    885.59   4494.093  89.99  1440  2489
17  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     5:42    0    570.95   4463.797  89.38  1341  2554
18  Hill, George        EX     7:11    0    657.64   4379.075  87.69  1228  2109
19  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     8:25    0    841.67   4371.238  87.53  1138  2467
20  Strommer, Frank     EX     5:25    0    495.90   4348.222  87.07  1045  2126
21  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:04    0    903.03   4326.116  86.62   953  2452
22  Glaab, Luke         SP    10:04    0   1000.00   4289.258  85.89   859  2321
23  Anderson, Ed        EX     6:36    0    660.00   4243.248  84.97   765  1781
24  Guide, Tony         EX     7:37   57    815.34   4182.382  83.75   670  2378
25  Andre, Georg        EX     5:21    0    486.36   4000.034  80.10   561  1921
26  Marien, John        EX    10:01    0    921.19   3957.506  79.24   475  2187
27  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   77   1000.00   3905.758  78.21   391  2161
28  Nicholson, Peter    EX     7:10   59    768.77   3839.327  76.88   308  2265
29  Strickland, Lenny   EX     4:58    0    500.00   3838.425  76.86   231  2120



30  Procino,Anthony     EX     0:00    0      0.00   3456.479  69.21   138  1862
31  Adasczik, Walter    EX     5:42    0    525.95   2789.686  55.86    56  1797



                             Contest: ESL End of Season-Sunday
                                     Date: 10/06/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:00   78   1000.00   4994.086 100.00  3000  2992
 2  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:00   78   1000.00   4993.166  99.98  2899  2977
 3  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:59   74    994.25   4963.604  99.39  2783  2924
 4  Beach, David        EX    10:01    0   1000.00   4953.769  99.19  2678  2873
 5  Walter, David       EX     9:59    0   1000.00   4952.085  99.16  2578  2832
 6  Lachowski, Michael  EX     9:59    0   1000.00   4937.666  98.87  2472  2852
 7  Bustamante, Luis    EX     9:58   51    969.15   4922.967  98.58  2366  2904
 8  Beck, Duane         EX    10:03   88   1000.00   4858.026  97.28  2237  2843
 9  Bell, Paul          EX     9:36   21   1000.00   4628.369  92.68  2039  2277
10  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:00    0   1000.00   4581.096  91.73  1926  2648
11  Hall, Alexander     EX    10:03    0    995.00   4546.762  91.04  1821  2545
12  Melchiorre, Joey    EX     8:22    0    851.66   4546.197  91.03  1730  2550
13  Zyga, Leszek        EX     8:03    0    819.42   4538.683  90.88  1636  2541
14  Lucke, Steve        EX     7:17    0    666.80   4537.967  90.87  1545  2308
15  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:00   90   1000.00   4507.700  90.26  1444  2643
16  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     8:42    0    885.59   4494.093  89.99  1350  2489
17  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX     5:42    0    570.95   4463.797  89.38  1251  2554
18  Hill, George        EX     7:11    0    657.64   4379.075  87.69  1140  2109
19  Berg-Sonne, Anker   EX     8:25    0    841.67   4371.238  87.53  1050  2467
20  Strommer, Frank     EX     5:25    0    495.90   4348.222  87.07   958  2126
21  Roberts, Reid       EX    10:04    0    903.03   4326.116  86.62   866  2452
22  Anderson, Ed        EX     6:36    0    660.00   4243.248  84.97   765  1781
23  Guide, Tony         EX     7:37   57    815.34   4182.382  83.75   670  2378
24  Andre, Georg        EX     5:21    0    486.36   4000.034  80.10   561  1921
25  Marien, John        EX    10:01    0    921.19   3957.506  79.24   475  2187
26  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   77   1000.00   3905.758  78.21   391  2161
27  Nicholson, Peter    EX     7:10   59    768.77   3839.327  76.88   308  2265
28  Strickland, Lenny   EX     4:58    0    500.00   3838.425  76.86   231  2120
29  Procino,Anthony     EX     0:00    0      0.00   3456.479  69.21   138  1862



30  Adasczik, Walter    EX     5:42    0    525.95   2789.686  55.86    56  1797



                             Contest: ESL End of Season-Sunday
                                     Date: 10/06/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 5

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Luke         SP    10:04    0   1000.00   4289.258 100.00   100  2321


